
Bubbles
Sidónio de Sousa

Hibernus Premier Brut

Bottega Poeti Prosecco Doc

Delamotte Brut

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

Dom Perignon

Louis Roederer “Cristal” Brut

Quinta dos Abibes Rosé 

Laurent Perrier Rosé

Louis Roederer Millesime Rosé

 €40

 €62

 €35

 €90

 €145

 €355

 €380

€35

€160

€145

 €9

 €19

WINE | VINHO

M E N U

Douro

Bairrada

Veneto

Champagne

Champagne

Champagne

Champagne

Bairrada

Champagne

Champagne

GLASS
COPO

BOTTLE
GARRAFA



Rosé
QMF Blush 

Crasto Rosé 

Paço dos Infantes

Château Puech -Haut
Argali Rosé

Herdade do Freixo
Special Edition Rosé

Chateau La Mascaronne 

€29

€34

€45

€50

€56

€65

Red | Tinto
Cabrita Negra Mole 

Casal Santa Maria Pinot Noir 

Vinha do Mouro

  €32

€66

€28

€55Quinta do Crasto
Altitude 430 2019  

White | Branco
Kopke São Luis

Bottega Pinot Grigio

Adega Mãe Sauvignon Blanc

Soalheiro Granit

Paço dos Infantes

Sancerre Hubert Brochard

Casa Santos Lima Chardonnay

Quinta dos Abibes Sublime

Domaine Bohrman -
Meursault Meix Chavaux

Ribeiro Santo Envelope

Quinta dos Carvalhais
Encruzado

Bairrada

Douro 

Alentejo 

Languedoc

Alentejo

Côtes de Provence 

Algarve

Lisboa

Alentejo

Douro 

Douro

Italy

Lisboa

Vinhos Verdes

Alentejo

Vale do Loire

Lisboa 

QMF Blush

Bourgogne

Dão

Dão

  €22

€28

€30

€40

€46

€55

€26

€80

€110

€120

€37

 €6

 €7

 €6.50

GLASS
COPO

 €7.50

GLASS
COPO

BOTTLE
GARRAFA

BOTTLE
GARRAFA

BOTTLE
GARRAFA



Classic Cocktails | Clássicos 

FRESCURA NO COPO...
FRESHNESS IN A GLASS…
Marshmallow Milkshake | Batido  

Cold Brew Tea | Chá Frio

Ponche 

Cold Brew  

Limonadas 

Watermelon Juice | Sumo Melancia 

Aromatic Water | Água Aromatizada

€7

€5

€39

€5

€5

€5

€3

VODKA
Absolut Elyx 

Grey Goose

Froggy B 

Ketel One 

€14

€13

€9

€11

GIN
Adamvs (PT)

Citadelle Classic 

Hendricks 

Tanqueray

€15

€9

€12

€9

The Botanist 

Bombay Sapphire  

Monkey 47

€13

€9

€18

From Old Fashioned to Mojito, our bartender
knows all the classics. Just ask for one!

Desde Mojito a Negroni, os nossos bartenders conhecem
todos os cocktails clássicos. Basta escolher um!

drinks | BEBIDAS



RUM
Yaguara (Cachaça)

Canerock 

Plantation 3 Stars 

Plantation Dark 

Zacapa 23 

€10

€11

€8

€8

€17

Tequilla & MEZCAL
Patron Silver  

Patron Reposado  

1800 Silver  

1800 Reposado  

7 Misterios Doba Ye 

€13

€17

€9

€11

€13

WHISKY & WHISKEY
Buffalo Trace (Bourbon)

Macallan Sherry Oak 12 Anos (Malt)

Johnie Walker Black Label (Scotch)

Bushmills Black Bush (Irish) 

€10

€26

€8

€8

BRANDY & COGNAC
AG. Velha CRF Reserva (PT)

Arbum Medronho (PT)

Remy Martin VSOP

€9

€11

€11



Appetizers | APERITIVOS
Aperol 

Campari 

Noilly Prat 

Jagermeister 

Martini Ambrato 

Martini Riserva Rubino 

Pimms 

Sambuca Antica Classic 

Taylors Chip Dry

€6

€6

€7

€7

€7

€7

€6

€6

€8

liqueur | LICORES
Amaretto Disaronno 

Amarguinha (PT)

Baileys 

Licor Beirão (PT)

Cointreau 

Frangelico 

June Wild Peach 

Kahlua 

Malibu 

Passoa

€7

€6

€6

€6

€7

€7

€11

€7

€6

€6

Beer & cider | Cerveja e Sidra
Sagres (Draft)

Bandida do Pomar (Sidra)

Heineken S/Álcool (Non-Alcoholic)

Corona  

Peroni  

Coors Light   

Ipa Lagunitas 

 Large  €5

€4

€3

€5

€5

€6

€7

Small  €3



Water & Drinks
REFRIGERANTES E ÁGUAS

STILL WATER | ÁGUA SEM GÁS

Água Luso

SPARKLING WATER | ÁGUA COM GÁS

Água das Pedras | Castello

Coca-Cola | Coca-Cola Zero  

Apple Juice | Sumo de Maçã 

Orange Juice | Sumo de Laranja 

Cranberry Juice | Sumo de Arando

Fanta 

Sprite 

Nestea Lemon | Limão 

Fever Tree Indian  

Fever Tree Naturally Light

Fever Tree Mideteranea 

Fever Tree Ginger Beer 

Fever Tree Ginger Ale 

Red Bull

€3

€3

€3

€3

€3

€3

€3

€3

€3

€4

€4

€4

€4

€4

€5

Coffee & Tea | CAFETARIA
Espresso | Café Expresso

Double Espresso | Café Duplo

Americano

Cappuccino

Flat White

White Coffee

Late

Java Tea

€2.50

€3

€3

€3

€3

€3

€3

€3



LARGE PLATTER
TÁBUA GRANDE
Cured Meats | Enchidos 

Cheese Truckles | Queijo 

Butter Sea Salt | Manteiga de Sal Marinho 

Sardines | Conserva de Sardinha

Fig Chutney | Chutney de Figo

Orange & Onion Chutney  | Chutney de Laranja e Cebola

Dried Figs | Figos Secos

Crackers/Biscuits GF | Bolachas Salgadas SG

SMALL VEGAN PLATTER
TÁBUA PEQUENA VEGAN

Vegan Soft Cheese | Queijo Vegan para Barrar

Fig Chutney | Chutney de Figo

Orange & Onion Chutney  | Chutney de Laranja e Cebola

Dried Figs | Figos Secos

Crackers/Biscuits GF | Bolachas Salgadas SG 

FOOD | COMIDA

(V) - Vegetarian (VG) – Vegan (GF) – Gluten Free
If you have a food allergy please ask our staff about the ingredients in each dish. In our kitchens we have

procedures for handling food in order to guarantee the safety of our consumers, however we cannot guarantee
at all that the products have not come into contact with other allergens that are not part of their

normal composition, either through cross contamination or omission by third parties. All spirits & liquors 5 cl
per serving. All prices in euros (€). VAT included at legal rates. No food or drink including the couvert, can be

charged if not requested by the customer or if not consumed. We have a complaints book.

(V) - Vegetariano (VG) – Vegan (SG) – Sem Gluten
Se tiver uma alergia alimentar, pergunte à nossa equipa sobre os ingredientes de cada prato. Nas nossas

cozinhas temos procedimentos para o manuseamento dos alimentos de forma a garantir a segurança dos
nossos consumidores, no entanto não podemos garantir em absoluto que os produtos não tenham entrado
em contacto com outros alergénios que não fazem parte da sua composição normal. Seja por contaminação
cruzada ou omissão de terceiros. Todos os preços em euros (€). IVA incluído nas taxas legais. Nenhum prato
ou bebida, incluindo o couvert, pode ser cobrado se não for solicitado pelo cliente ou se não for consumido.

Temos livro de reclamações.

€60

€37.50


